

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 67-W50579
Description: Green Valley Subdivision Street Resurfacing
Location: Green Valley Subdivision Grand Blanc Township
Projects(s): 67-W50579

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$343,861.00	-26.83%	0.00%
1	(03601) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.	\$469,978.00	0.00%	36.67%
2	(08046) L. A. Construction, Corp.	\$573,155.32	21.95%	66.68%

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.		(2) L. A. Construction, Corp.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	2020008	1	Ea	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$341.00	\$341.00
	Stump, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch								
0002	2050010	12	Cyd	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$480.00	\$45.10	\$541.20
	Embankment, CIP								
0003	2050016	270	Cyd	\$10.00	\$2,700.00	\$22.00	\$5,940.00	\$9.60	\$2,592.00
	Excavation, Earth								
0004	2057021	100	Cyd	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$83.00	\$8,300.00
	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified								
0005	2080020	17	Ea	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$125.00	\$2,125.00	\$152.90	\$2,599.30
	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop								
0006	2080036	1,276	Ft	\$2.50	\$3,190.00	\$1.25	\$1,595.00	\$3.70	\$4,721.20
	Erosion Control, Silt Fence								
0007	3027031	333	Ton	\$45.00	\$14,985.00	\$28.00	\$9,324.00	\$36.70	\$12,221.10
	_ Aggregate Base, Modified								
0008	3077031	205	Ton	\$30.00	\$6,150.00	\$35.00	\$7,175.00	\$64.00	\$13,120.00
	_ Shoulder, CI II, Modified								
0009	3080005	838	Syd	\$2.00	\$1,676.00	\$6.00	\$5,028.00	\$1.50	\$1,257.00
	Geotextile, Separator								
0010	4010094	1	Ea	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$106.60	\$106.60
	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch								
0011	4010199	10	Ft	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$33.30	\$333.00
	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12 inch								
0012	4017050	1	Ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$296.20	\$296.20
	_ Culv Bend, CI A, CSP, 12 inch, Special								
0013	4030010	2	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$513.60	\$1,027.20
	Dr Structure Cover, Type B								
0014	4030035	15	Ea	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	\$345.40	\$5,181.00
	Dr Structure Cover, Type E								
0015	4030200	1	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,143.80	\$1,143.80
	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia								
0016	4030210	1	Ea	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,782.00	\$1,782.00
	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.		(2) L. A. Construction, Corp.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0017	4037050	17	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$20,400.00	\$2,976.00	\$50,592.00
	_ Dr Structure, Reconst, Special								
0018	4037050	2	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,168.40	\$8,336.80
	_ Sanitary Manhole, Reconst, Special								
0019	5010005	330	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$8.00	\$2,640.00	\$11.20	\$3,696.00
	HMA Surface, Rem								
0020	5010033	116	Ton	\$65.00	\$7,540.00	\$100.00	\$11,600.00	\$234.60	\$27,213.60
	HMA, 13A Base Course								
0021	5010033	2,436	Ton	\$72.00	\$175,392.00	\$110.00	\$267,960.00	\$127.80	\$311,320.80
	HMA, 13A Top Course								
0022	5017031	112	Ton	\$100.00	\$11,200.00	\$125.00	\$14,000.00	\$213.00	\$23,856.00
	_ HMA Residential Driveway								
0023	8020016	166	Ft	\$40.00	\$6,640.00	\$55.00	\$9,130.00	\$43.10	\$7,154.60
	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2								
0024	8030010	23	Ft	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	\$20.00	\$460.00	\$44.60	\$1,025.80
	Detectable Warning Surface								
0025	8030036	235	Sft	\$10.00	\$2,350.00	\$12.00	\$2,820.00	\$9.30	\$2,185.50
	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch								
0026	8070095	86	Ea	\$120.00	\$10,320.00	\$125.00	\$10,750.00	\$105.40	\$9,064.40
	Post, Mailbox								
0027	8100371	70	Ft	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$15.00	\$1,050.00	\$6.90	\$483.00
	Post, Steel, 3 lb								
0028	8100380	20	Ft	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$26.60	\$532.00
	Post, Wood, 4 inch by 6 inch								
0029	8100403	9	Ea	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$30.00	\$270.00	\$26.60	\$239.40
	Sign, Type III, Rem								
0030	8100405	25.2	Sft	\$15.00	\$378.00	\$30.00	\$756.00	\$26.60	\$670.32
	Sign, Type IIIB								
0031	8120022	4	Ea	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$79.90	\$319.60
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn								
0032	8120023	4	Ea	\$2.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$79.90	\$319.60
	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper								

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Asphalt Specialists, Inc.		(2) L. A. Construction, Corp.	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0033	8120170	1	LSUM	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$41,044.80	\$41,044.80
	Minor Traf Devices								
0034	8120250	50	Ea	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$14.90	\$745.00
	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn								
0035	8120251	50	Ea	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$2.10	\$105.00
	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper								
0036	8120350	37	Sft	\$5.00	\$185.00	\$10.00	\$370.00	\$9.60	\$355.20
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn								
0037	8120351	37	Sft	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$2.10	\$77.70
	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper								
0038	8120370	1	LSUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,910.40	\$4,910.40
	Traf Regulator Control								
0039	8167011	4,047	Syd	\$10.00	\$40,470.00	\$12.00	\$48,564.00	\$5.60	\$22,663.20
	_ Turf Establishment, Performance								
0040	8230411	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$682.00	\$682.00
	Gate Box, Reconst, Case 1								
Bid Totals:					\$343,861.00		\$469,978.00		\$573,155.32